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Rank Competitor(s) Club
Zoe Marina North Star FSC
Kelsey Ackert Cranbrook SC
Kylan Maki Creston Valley FSC
Fynley Kuijt Fernie SC
Lindsay Cann Naicam FSC
Cayley Condruk Grand Forks FSC
Kaelyn Finlay Elkford FSC
Kathryn Johnston
SKATECANADA Created on:

5-Feb-2012

Kootenay Region Championships

Creston, BC

20.01.2012 to 22.01.2012
Pre Preliminary Women (Group D)

Points

17.60
12.89
11.05
10.66
9.51
7.56
7.20

Category Result Summary
Section FP
BC/YT 17.60
BC/YT 12.89
BC/YT 11.05
BC/YT 10.66
BC/YT 9.51
BC/YT 7.56
BC/YT 7.20
6:56:12PM
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